APPENDIX C

HOST'S ACKNOWLEDGEMENT AND CERTIFICATION

The undersigned is the owner of the Facility at which, the Seller Solar Renewable Energy Certificate Purchase and Sale Agreement dated20 with [Atlantic City Electric Company/Jersey Central Power & Light Company Electric Company] (the "Agreement"), intends to develop the Seller's Project refe Agreement. The undersigned hereby acknowledges and certifies for the benefit of J Electric Company/Jersey Central Power & Light Company/Rockland Electric follows:	any/Rockland rred to in the Atlantic City
1. The undersigned has no right, title or interest, including, but not li third party beneficiary rights, in the Transferred SRECs (as defined in the Agreement to be sold to [Atlantic City Electric Company/Jersey Central Power & Light Company Electric Company] under the Agreement.	nt), which are
2. The undersigned has no right, title or interest in the Agreement, including to any third party beneficiary rights.	iding, but not
3. The undersigned has no rights and/or waives any rights against [Electric Company/Jersey Central Power & Light Company/Rockland Electric Coshall not look to [Atlantic City Electric Company/Jersey Central Power Company/Rockland Electric Company], with respect to any claim or damages we any aspect of Seller's Project, including, but not limited to, the construction, maintenance thereof at the undersigned's Facility.	ompany], and er & Light ith respect to
4. The undersigned consents to the construction, installation, o maintenance of Seller's Project in accordance with the terms of the Agreen Purchaser's SREC-based contracting program.	
Name of the Owner of the Facility (or	'Host'')
By:Signature	
Name of Signatory	
Title of Signatory	
Date of Signature:	
Appendix C to the SREC Purchase and Sale Agreement for a company	August 27, 2010